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GCC6X65001/0

Part Number
RoHS Compliancy Status

Part Description

CSA Certified

UL Listed

CE Compliant

Copper Conductor Size Range (B) (mr?)

« Only a single die required to crimp each element, which speeds installation and reduces costs
« Wide range -taking ability and multi -conductor design provide flexibility with a minimum number
of parts, allowing for conductor to conductor, conductor to rebar, and conductor to ground rod
applications

» Designed for the enhanced crimp process using patent pending technology meets IEEE Std
837™ — 2002

« Slotted design allows quick and easy assembly of conductor to connector using Panduit cable
ties, included

« Pre-applied conductive antioxidant compound ensures a high quality mechanical and electrical
bond, speeding installation

« Color-coded and marked with Panduit die index numbers for proper crimp die selection

* UL 467 Listed and CSA 22.2 Certified for grounding and bonding suitable for direct burial in
earth or concrete when crimped with Panduit or industry standard crimping tools and Panduit
dies

» Complies with vibration tests per MIL -STD-202G (METHOD 201A)

GCC6X650601/0
Compliant

Grounding cross connector for 250 — 500 kcmil (150— 240mn#) and #6 SOL-1/0 STR AWG
(15 — 50mn#®) wire size.

Yes

Yes

No

(16 — 50)

Copper Lightning Conductor Size Range (A) —

Ground Rod Size A (In.)
Ground Rod Size A (mm)
Height- A

Height- B

Length- A

Length - B

Panduit Color Code
Panduit Die Index No.

Pricing Description

Rebar Size A (In.)
Rebar Size A (mm)
Width- A

Width - B

Min. Order UOM
Min. Order Qty.
BOM Qty. (# of Pkgs.)

Add to Favorite Product List

1/2 - 3/4
(12.7 - 19.1)

2.48
(63.0mm)

1.94
(49.3mm)

1.00
(25.4mm)

1.00
(25.4mm)

Blue
PG50

Ground Cross Connector for 250— 500 kemil (150- 240mn#) and #6 SOL— 1/0 STR AWG (15-
50mn?)

5/8— 3/4, #5— #6
(15.9 — 19.1), (#16 — #19)

1.32
(33.5mm)

1.09
(27.7mm)
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